

Aiming to create **AWARENESS** about **MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS** among the general population



Society for Multiple Sclerosis Patients in Pakistan

The Society for Multiple Sclerosis Patients in Pakistan (www.SMSPP.org.pk)

PAYMENT OPTIONS AVAILABLE

Cheques should be payable to

"Society for Multiple Sclerosis Patients" and sent to the following Mailing Address: 48 - C - 3, Gulberg III, Lahore, Pakistan

Payment can be made by online transfer or deposited to our bank account:

A/C Title	:	Society for Multiple Sclerosis Patients
Bank/Branch	:	Habib Bank Ltd., Liberty Market, Lahore
Account No	:	09267900616101
Swift Code	:	HABBPKKAXXX
IBAN	:	PK16HABB0009267900616101

For Official use only

Membership #: ___

Approved by:

+92-321-4576777

HBL

If you have any questions about your membership, please call

MEMBERSHIP FORM

YES!

I would like to become a member of the Society for Multiple Sclerosis Patients in Pakistan.

As a member, I will receive a full year of membership benefits, including newsletters and other circulars published by the Society.

Fill and send this form to our Mailing Address: 48 C 3, Gulberg III, Lahore, Pakistan

Please Check (\checkmark) a box to indicate:

New Member Renewing Member Membership # ____ Membership levels and dues:

]	Student	:	Rs. 500 (per year)

Lifetime : Rs. 5,000



Individual : Rs. 1,000 (per year)

International : USD 30 (per year)

Gender

ΠF

ПМ

Full	Name	

Date of Birth _____

Your Mailing Address

City

Country

Email Address

Phone / Mobile

CNIC (photocopy must be enclosed)

Note: Full payment is due at time of application. Dues are non-refundable. See back side for payment options.

Membership fee enclose	ed Rs	
Plus (optional) donation	Rs	
TOTAL	Rs	

Date

Applicant's Signature

By submitting this Membership Application, I agree to the collection, use and processing of any personal information I provide to SMSPP for the purposes of organization, administration, payment of my dues and inclusion of my contact information in a member's directory.